City of Costa Mesa

Bid Results for Project POLICE DEPARTMENT FLOOR REPLACEMENT (24-05)

Issued on 12/05/2024

Bid Due on January 10, 2025 2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 01/10/2025

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item Num Section
1 Section 1
2 Section 1

3 Section 1
4 Section 1

Unit Price

Item Num Section
1 Section 1
2 Section 1

3 Section 1
4 Section 1

Item Code
1
2

Item Code
1
2

Description Reference
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

REMOVE EXISTING FLOORING, CLEAN, & PREP POLICE DEPARTMENT

REFLOOR POLICE DEPARTMENT FIRST FLOOR AND FIRST FLOOR CORRIDORS,

SECOND FLOOR, AND BASEMENT CORRIDORS

ALLOWANCES

Description Reference
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

REMOVE EXISTING FLOORING, CLEAN, & PREP POLICE DEPARTMENT

REFLOOR POLICE DEPARTMENT FIRST FLOOR AND FIRST FLOOR CORRIDORS,

SECOND FLOOR, AND BASEMENT CORRIDORS

ALLOWANCES

ATTACHMENT 1

Unit of Measure

Unit of Measure

Quantity

Subtotal
Total

Quantity

Interior Resources, Inc.
$5,255.00
$41,890.00

$242,855.00

$45,000.00
$335,000.00
$335,000.00

Interior Resources, Inc.
$5,255.00
$41,890.00

$242,855.00
$45,000.00

Rod-West Floor Covering LLC
$4,000.00
$102,000.00

$215,000.00

$45,000.00
$366,000.00
$366,000.00

Rod-West Floor Covering LLC
$4,000.00
$102,000.00

$215,000.00
$45,000.00

[EEEESTREESRSE s coroet Mill, Inc.

$0.00
$56,057.50

$275,359.54

$45,000.00
$376,417.04
$376,417.04

CCF Flooring Contractors Inc
$0.00
$56,057.50

$275,359.54
$45,000.00

CCF Flooring Contractors Inc did
not submit bidders bond to city
clerk

$55,000.00
$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$45,000.00
$400,000.00
$400,000.00

G&S Carpet Mills, Inc.
$55,000.00
$150,000.00

$150,000.00
$45,000.00

$3,200.00
$90,300.00

$298,300.00

$45,000.00
$436,800.00
$436,800.00

Lawrence W. Rosine Co.
$3,200.00
$90,300.00

$298,300.00
$45,000.00

Lawrence W. Rosine did
not submit bidders bond to
city clerk





